
Middletown Economic Development Advisory Committee 

Wednesday, May 9, 2012, 5:00 pm

Middletown Town Hall, 2nd Floor Conference Room

 

Joseph A. Cirillo (exp. 1/13)_x_

7 Samson Lane

Middletown, RI  02842

jac@etal.uri.edu

Robert A. Connerney (exp.1/14)__

9 Renfrew Park

Middletown, RI,  02842

prconnerney@verizon.net

Helen F. Flynn (exp. 1/13)__

57 Tuckerman Ave.

Middletown, RI,  02842

haflynn@cox.net

Liana Ferreira Fenton (exp.1/14)_x_

53 Berkeley Ave.

Middletown, RI 02842

Lianaff@aol.com



Tom Kowalczyk (exp. 1/13)_x_

9 Beechland Place

Middletown, RI,  02842

Thomas.Kowalczyk@associates.dhs.gov

Robert M. Silva (exp. 1/16)___

1100 Aquidneck Ave.

Middletown, RI,  02842

rmsilva@silvalawgroup.com

Mike Hill (exp. 1/13)  __x__

Art Weber, Town Council Rep.   ex-officio_x__

Chris Semonelli, Town Council Rep. ex-officio _x_

 

Jody Sullivan__x_

Newport County Chamber of Commerce – ex-officio



keith@newportchamber.com

Ron Wolanski, Town Planner – ex-officio__x _

rwolanski@middletownri.com

Others present:

 

 

1.	Recap. May 9th RIEDC/Gov. Chafee Middletown Business Forum.

Those that were able to attend discussed their impressions of the

event.

2.	Update on America’s Cup & Tall Ships events planning.

Ms. Sullivan provided information on both events, including schedule

of events and ticket prices.

3.	Update on RIDLT training grant.

4.	Update on BRAC 2005 Navy surplus lands reuse planning. 

5.	Other business.

6.	Adjourn 

Respectfully submitted

Ronald M. Wolanski

Planning Director


